Time 2Beat ] Jan Skurzynski

4003 Porter

T2B

8019 Lilly

T2B

12009 Nugget

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Terry Tonjes

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Gwyneth Jones

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Teri Geer

Mensona Kennel Club

Sunday, February 25, 2018 - T2B Class Scores

Time NQ/Abs
0:32:83

Q Place T2B Points

1st 10

Course Time:

Time NQ/Abs
No Time NO

Q Place T2B Points

[]

Course Time:

Time NQ/Abs
0:38:42 NQ

Q Place T2B Points

[]

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 O

FAULTS |
w F E
2 1 1
FAULTS |
w F E
0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2Beat ] Jan Skurzynski

Mensona Kennel Clu

b

16028
16001
16026
16045
16027
16021

T2B

16011
16025
16020
16031
16037
16048
16036

Juno
Foxxmo
Benny
Tango
Jazz

Eli

Puma
Kozmo
Yoshio
Rubie
Opie
Bodhi
Dylan

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Pumi

American Eskimo Dog

Shiba Inu
Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Tiffany Schmitcke
Johnene McDonald
Johnene McDonald
Johnene McDonald
Kathleen Murphy

Deidra Notheis

Marla Marlow
Lloyd Silver
Peter Chuck
Joni Sampson
Gloria Rogan
Heidi Hemstalk

Penny Larson

Sunday, February 25, 2018 - T2B Class Scores
Course Time: 37.21
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:37:21 ist 10 0 0 o0
0:41:31 8 0 0 0
0:44:07 8 0 0 0
0:44:55 8 0 0 0
0:36:66 Nno U 1 0 0
0:36:82 NO 1 1 0
Course Time: 26.04
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points W E E
0:26:04 st 10 0 0 o0
0:27:50 9 0 0 O
0:32:29 7 0 0 0
0:34:45 6 0 0 0
ABSENT LI 0 0 0
ABSENT LI 0 0 0
No Time NQ L] 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2Beat ] Jan Skurzynski

20026
20033
20050
20030
20038
20002
20071
20064
20006
20024
20047
20060
20073

T2B

24017
24009
24016
24010

Abby
Zoom
Csillan
Hawk
Aretha
Lindy
Cha Cha
Wren
Bones
Dottie
Zip
Fae

Kaelyn

Nali
Koda
Goldi

Beau

Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Vizsla
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Jan Davis

Kathi Kikuyana
Jessica Vetter
Trish Blair

Micki Callahan
Jessica Hecock
Karen Pratt
Rebecca King
Cassandra Isaacson
Heather Thompson
Kathi Kikuyama
Keni Meyer

Jenn Hunt

Jessica Vetter
Lorie Walsh
Chris Christopher

Nanci Bryant

Mensona Kennel Club
Sunday, February 25, 2018 - T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:28:13 ist 10 0 0 0
0:32:13 8 0 0 0
0:38:16 6 0 0 0
0:40:03 5 0 0 0

ABSENT L 0 0 0
ABSENT ! 0 0 o0

No Time NQ [ 0 11

No Time NO L 0 2 1

No Time NQ L] 0 2 1
0:30:16 NQ [ 1 3 0
0:30:43 NO LI 0 1 0
0:35:03 NQ [ 1 0 0
0:41:39 NOQ LI 1 2 0

Course Time:
FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points W F E

No Time NOQ L] 0 1 1

No Time NO LI 0 2 1
0:29:97 Nno [ 0 1 0
0:35:96 NQ [ 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



